Trailrace

Competition 5: Medium 4.2

Judges-

8:30 AM
8:39 AM
8:48 AM
8:57 AM
9:06 AM
915-AM
9:24 AM
9:33 AM
9:42 AM
9:51 AM
10:00 AM
10:09 AM
10:18 AM
11:03 AM
11:12 AM
11:21 AM
11:30 AM
11:39 AM
11:48 AM
11:57 AM
12:06 PM
12:15PM
12:24 PM
12:33 PM
12:42 PM
12:51 PM
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12 PM
2:21 PM
2:30 PM
2:39 PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM
3:06 PM
3:15 PM

withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn

Saddleworld 2015 Australian Dressage Championships

E: Natalie Frew (VIC) C: Joanne Fowler (WA) M: Peter Shaw (NSW)

Bridle #
5856
5689
3800
7110
8502
3833
5510
4854
2231
2843
831
6963

3311
1397
252
6683
332
5540
1392
5710
5524
2113
756
5589

6728
2983
7555
7698
3290
5207
5495
7488
55
7577

862
3477
3758
5680
5617
6392
6034

Horse

DS BURLINGTON BERTIE
FIDERFURST

SAMBA DE JANEIRO

BRADGATE PARK DELILAH

SOLO FELIZ

BLEUEFELDS-FURSTENTANZ

SOUTHERN GEM

BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO

TOLLEN PARK DIVA
DER BESTE
ROYAL DIAMOND

NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK

Break

BRADGATE PARK RUPERT

CARABINO

JAMES 007

BALLET

JAYBEE CALLIOPE
REVELWOOD STARLITE

FLOWERVALE FERNANDO

KALAHARI

KALUDAH REVEAL
ROBALI RENOIR
RIONNARC

HILLBREEZE STAND OUT
Break - lunch
WELLINGTON
CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR

TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY

SANDRO BLISS
SUGARLOAF RUBINELL
PREMONITION (IMP)
ROCK ROYALTY K

CHAPELHOUSE DOMINANTE

MAURITIUS
VOLTAIRE
Finish

FLORYDA
REFLECTION R
SONFIRE
VOGUE

LORD LUBECK
SULITANOS
JUST BELIEVE

Rider

Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Emma Flavelle
Fiona Selby
Sharon Potter
Daniella Dierks
Alicia-Ryan
Tanase Peckham
Harvey Besley
Jamie Bawden
Judith Smith
Janet Dillon-smith
Cathy Chittenden

Emma-louise Baldwin
Jamie Mita

Carolyn Henley
Matthew Anderson
Alycia Targa
Elizabeth Owens
Jen Benson

Jane Carcary
Christine Crawford
Claudia Hobson
Shaun France
Damon Barlow

Andrew Buckley
Mark Kiddle
Sienna Hawkins
Rosann Tyler
Hayley Gilbert
Emma Flavelle
Amelia Kristan
Jane Dampney
Wendy Calabro
Philippa Cassidy

Helen Lawson
Tess Gunn

Clinton Rich
Amanda Finnimore
Gemma Blums
Monique Lowe
Caitlin Whyte

TIME DRAW

Sunday 25th October

Arena 1A

State
NSW
QLb
VIC
NSW
NSW
e
NSW
QLb
WA
VIC
NSW
NSW

NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS

NSW
NSW
VIC
QLb
QLb
NSW
NSW

Owner

Moira Kelly
Madonna Hedberg
Fiona Selby
Beverley Healey
Daniella Dierks
Alicia-Ryan

Tanase Peckham
Dianne Brown
Jamie Bawden
Anthea Hayes
Janet Dillon-Smith
Catherine Chittenden

D, ) & E BALDWIN
Julia Battams
Carolyn Henley
Matthew Anderson
Lauren Ogle
Elizabeth Owens
Jen Benson

Jane Carcary
Christine Crawford
Claudia Hobson
Shaun France
Damon Barlow

Andrew Buckley
Jodie-Maree OSullivan
Sienna Hawkins
Rosann Tyler

Lynette Gilbert
Madonna Hedberg
Amelia Kristan

Jane Dampney
Wendy Calabro
Philippa Cassidy

Helen Lawson
Tessa Gunn
Horseforce Pty Ltd
Amanda Finnimore
Gemma Blums
Mathew Anderson
Debra Whyte

10/24/2015_8:51 PM



Trailrace

Competition 6: Medium 4.3

Judges-

8:30 AM

8:39 AM

8:48 AM

8:57 AM

9:06 AM

9:15 AM

9:24 AM

9:33 AM

9:42 AM

9:51 AM

10:00 AM

10:09 AM

10:18 AM

11:03 AM

11:12 AM

11:21 AM

11:30 AM

11:39 AM

11:48 AM

11:57 AM

12:06 PM

12:15 PM

12:24 PM

12:33 PM

12:42 PM

12:51 PM

1:45 PM

1:54 PM

2:03 PM

2:12 PM

2:21 PM

2:30 PM

2:39 PM

2:48 PM

2:57 PM

3:06 PM

3:15 PM

3:24 PM
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn
withdrawn

Bridle #
332
1397
1392
7555
55
3290
5540
5689
252
3833
7488
2983

3800
4854
7698
5495
7110
5207
6963
8502
5510
831
7577
3833

6683
2231
2843
5710
5856
2113
5524
756
3311
5589
6728

862
3477
3758
5680
6392
6034

Horse

JAYBEE CALLIOPE
CARABINO

FLOWERVALE FERNANDO

TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY

MAURITIUS

SUGARLOAF RUBINELL
REVELWOOD STARLITE
FIDERFURST

JAMES 007

BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ
CHAPELHOUSE DOMINANTE
CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR
Break

SAMBA DE JANEIRO
BLOOMEFIELD SORRENTO
SANDRO BLISS

ROCK ROYALTY K
BRADGATE PARK DELILAH
PREMONITION (IMP)
NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK
SOLO FELIZ

SOUTHERN GEM

ROYAL DIAMOND
VOLTAIRE

BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ
Break - lunch

BALLET

TOLLEN PARK DIVA

DER BESTE

KALAHARI

DS BURLINGTON BERTIE
ROBALI RENOIR

KALUDAH REVEAL
RIONNARC

BRADGATE PARK RUPERT
HILLBREEZE STAND OUT
WELLINGTON

Finish

FLORYDA

REFLECTION R

SONFIRE

VOGUE

SULITANOS

JUST BELIEVE

Saddleworld 2015 Australian Dressage Championships

Rider

Alycia Targa
Jamie Mita

Jen Benson
Sienna Hawkins
Wendy Calabro
Hayley Gilbert
Elizabeth Owens
Emma Flavelle
Carolyn Henley
Alicia-Ryan
Jane Dampney
Mark Kiddle

Fiona Selby
Harvey Besley
Rosann Tyler
Amelia Kristan
Sharon Potter
Emma Flavelle
Cathy Chittenden
Daniella Dierks
Tanase Peckham
Janet Dillon-smith
Philippa Cassidy
Alicia Ryan

Matthew Anderson
Jamie Bawden
Judith Smith

Jane Carcary

Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Claudia Hobson
Christine Crawford
Shaun France
Emma-louise Baldwin
Damon Barlow
Andrew Buckley

Helen Lawson
Tess Gunn

Clinton Rich
Amanda Finnimore
Monique Lowe
Caitlin Whyte

TIME DRAW

Sunday 25th October

Arena 1B
H: Heather Buckland (VIC) C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) B: Kim Thomas (WA)

State
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLb
QLb
NSW
M
NSW
NSW

VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS
VIC

NSW
WA
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW

Owner

Lauren Ogle

Julia Battams

Jen Benson

Sienna Hawkins
Wendy Calabro
Lynette Gilbert
Elizabeth Owens
Madonna Hedberg
Carolyn Henley
Alicia-Ryan

Jane Dampney
Jodie-Maree OSullivan

Fiona Selby
Dianne Brown
Rosann Tyler
Amelia Kristan
Beverley Healey
Madonna Hedberg
Catherine Chittenden
Daniella Dierks
Tanase Peckham
Janet Dillon-Smith
Philippa Cassidy
Alicia Ryan

Matthew Anderson
Jamie Bawden
Anthea Hayes
Jane Carcary
Moira Kelly
Claudia Hobson
Christine Crawford
Shaun France

D, ) & E BALDWIN
Damon Barlow
Andrew Buckley

Helen Lawson
Tessa Gunn
Horseforce Pty Ltd
Amanda Finnimore
Mathew Anderson
Debra Whyte
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	Medium Sun

